VISSOORT
kabeljauw
kabeljauw
kabeljauw
kabeljauw
kabeljauw
kabeljauw
kabeljauw
schelvis
schelvis
schelvis
schelvis
schelvis
schelvis
schelvis
zwarte koolvis
zwarte koolvis
zwarte koolvis
zwarte koolvis
zwarte koolvis
witte koolvis
witte koolvis
witte koolvis
witte koolvis
leng

leng

leng

leng

leng

leng

wijting
wijting
wijting
wijting
wijting
wijting
wijting

schol

schol

schol

schol

schol

schol

schol

schol

schol

schol

tong

tong

tong

tong

tong

tong

tong

tong

tong

tong

tong

tong

tarbot en griet
tarbot en griet
roggen
roggen
roggen

GEBIED

Il1a(SK)

l1a(EU), Illa(<>SK,<>KT), IV
Vla(EU),Vb(IW)

Vila

Vilbe, Vile-k,VII1,IX,X

Vild

lla
lla(EU),IV

VIb, XI1LXIV(EU+IW)
Vb, VIa(EU+IW)
VIIb-k, VII1,IX,X

Vila

lla(EU), 113, llIbc(EV), IV
VI,Vb(EU+IW),XI1,XIV(IW)
VILVIILIX, X

Vb(Faerder)

VI,Vb(EU+IW),XI1,XIV(IW)
VIl
Villabde

Illa(EU)
IV(EV)
V(EU+IW)

VLVILVILIX, X XILXIV(EUIW)

IV(NW)

lla
lla(EU),IV
VI,Vb(EU+IW),XILXIV(IW)
Vila

Vilb-k

vill

I11a(SK)

l1a(EU), Illa(<>SK,<>KT), IV
VI,Vb(EU+IW),XILXIV(IW)
Vila

Vilb,c

Vilde

Viifg

Vilhjk

VIILIX, X

I11a,lllb-d(EV)
I1,IV(EV)
VI,Vb(EU+IW),XILXIV(IW)
Vila

Vilbe

Vild

Vile

Viifg

Vilhjk

Villab
Villede, IX,X

l1a,IV(EU)
l1a,IV(EU)

Vlab,Vlla-c,Vile-k(EU)
VIId(EU)

INITIEEL RUIL
5 -5
435 267,358
2 -0,5
3 6,4
18 3,321
37 28,236
500 299,815
10 -10
206 30
23 5,499
4 -4
121 6,83
50 6,447
414 23,778
28 -19,419
0
6  -3333
52
86  -22,752
0
378 30,148
0 7,56
378 37,708
13 -13
27 43
9 0,099
46 5,14
9 -2
104  -5461
0
329 -75,329
0
2 15
92 122,588
0 4,11
423 66,369
102 -102
5522 661,279
0
115 69,89
0
1498 147,074
466 188,474
4 5,48
0 1,155
7707 971,352
0
1461 109,085
0
213 99,342
0
753 78,38
52 17,471
1032 105,107
27 63,087
45 270,68
0
3583 743,152
477 93,559
477 93,559
292 77,2
920 411
133 83,2

EFFECTIEF NOMINAAL BENUT GESLOTEN_VANAF

0
702,358
1,5

9,4
21,321
65,236
799,815
0

236
17,501
0
127,83
56,447
437,778
8,581

0

2,667
52
63,248
0
408,148
7,56
415,708
0

31,3
9,099
51,14

7
98,539
0
253,671
0

17
214,588
4,11
489,369
0
6183,279
0
184,89
0
1645,074
654,474
9,48
1,155
8678,352
0
1570,085
0
312,342
0
831,38
69,471
1137,107
90,087
315,68
0
4326,152
570,559
570,559
214,8
1331
216,2

0
660,74
0

9,33
17,38
8,23
695,68
0
37,89
0

0
104,71
3,13
145,73
4,03

0

0,65

0

4,68

0
16,45
0,05
16,5

0
15,01
0
15,33
0
30,34
0
215,84
0

4,48
125,02
0,52
345,86
0
2411,22
0
82,85
0
770,2
327,01
6,4
0,32
3598

0
240,2
0
286,36
0
672,52
54,12
1111,8
87,12
299,14
0
2751,26
234,58
234,58
120,21
1225,09
198,23

94,1
0
99,3
81,5
12,6
87

16,1
0

81,9
5,5
33,3
47

24,4
0
7,4

4
0,7

48

30

30,8

85,1

26,4
58,3
12,7
70,7

39

44,8

46,8

50
67,5
27,7
41,5

15,3

91,7

80,9
77,9
97,8
96,7
94,8

63,6
41,1
41,1
56
92
91,7

24/12/2020 0:00

24/12/2020 0:00

1/10/2020 0:00

24/12/2020 0:00

24/12/2020 0:00

26/08/2020 0:00

1/10/2020 0:00

24/12/2020 0:00

26/08/2020 0:00
1/10/2020 0:00



roggen
roggen
kleinoogrog
kleinoogrog
kleinoogrog
kleinoogrog
golfrog

golfrog

golfrog

golfrog

golfrog

tongschar en witje
tongschar en witje
roodbaarzen
roodbaarzen
roodbaarzen
doornhaa
doornhaa
doornhaa

andere soorten nozo
andere soorten nozo

makreel
makreel
makreel

sprot

sprot

sprot

sprot
horsmakrelen
horsmakrelen
horsmakrelen
heek

heek

heek

heek

heek
zeeduivel
zeeduivel
zeeduivel
zeeduivel
zeeduivel
zeeduivel
scharretong
scharretong
scharretong
scharretong
scharretong
langoust.(geh.)
langoust.(geh.)
langoust.(geh.)
langoust.(geh.)
langoust.(geh.)
haring

haring

haring

haring

haring

haring

haring

haring

haring

haring

torsk

torsk

VIILIX(EV)

l1a,IV(EU)
Vlab,Vlla-c,Vile,Vilh-k(EU)
Viifg

lla, IV(EU)
Vilde(EU)
VIILIX(EV)
Vlab, Vlla-c, VIIf-k(EU)

l1a,IV(EU)

Vb(Faeroer)
Va(lJsland)

lla, IV(EU)
LV, VLVILVILXILXIV(EU+W)

IV(NW)

lla(EU), llla, llIbe(EU), IV
Vb(EU+IW),VI,VIL,Villabde

lla
l1a,IV(EU)
Vilde

IVbe,VIId(EU)
l1a,IVa(EU), VL VII(<>d), VIII,Vb

Illa,llIb-d(EV)

l1a,IV(EU)
Vb(EU+IW),VI,VILXILXIV(IW)
Villabde

IV(NW)

l1a,IV(EU)
VI,Vb(EU+IW),XI1,XIV(IW)
\i|

Villabde

lla,IV(EU)
VI,Vb(EU+IW),XI1,XIV(IW)
\i|

Villabde

l1a,IV(EU)
Vb(EU+IW),VI
VIl

Villabde

LIEU+IW)
lla

IVc,Vild(<>Blackwater-bestand)

Vb,Vla Noord,VIb(EU+IW)
Vla Clyde

Vla Zuid, Vllbc

Vlila

Vilef

Vlighjk

IV(NW)

10
1355

17

17

21

21

368
368

O OO r O R

60
60
581

581

1821

1829
12

12

56
582
19
657
51
498
286
3262

4097

506

515
1203

1203
12

8632

O O o o oo

8644

417

-20,5

-20,5
204,884
204,884

78

78
-491,553
66,163
-425,39

-1795,696
1,464
-1794,232
40,993
4,076
45,069

7,674
64,932
2,412
75,018
-20
76,097
44,08
-776,678
326,2
-350,301
0,992

145,608

54,637
201,237
314,321

3,468
1,155
318,944
-12

-8558,189

0,2

-8569,989

10

1772

0

0

17

17

0

0,5

0

0

0,5
572,884
572,884

O OO r O R

138

138
89,447
66,163
155,61

0

25,304
9,464
34,768
52,993
4,076
57,069

0

63,674
646,932
21,412
732,018
31
574,097
330,08
2485,322
326,2
3746,699
9,992

0
651,608
54,637
716,237
1517,321
0

3,468
1,155
1521,944

74,011

2,47
1546

0,2
1,18
1,38

0,09

0,09

379,22
379,22

[o]
O O OO OO0 o oo

~
~

’

48,95
123,81

0,43

0,43
38,62
0,06
38,68

24,91

41,1
12,81
78,82

261,71
1143,23
82,93
1487,87
0,89
591,04
47,11
639,04
625,21
2,79

628

119,77

O O o0 o oo

119,77

24,7
87,2

6,9
8,1

18

18
66,2
66,2

83,7
74
79,6

1,7

1,2
72,9
1,5
67,8

39,1

6,4
59,8
10,8

45,6

46
25,4
39,7

8,9
90,7
86,2
89,2
41,2
80,4

41,3

162,3

161,8

1/10/2020 0:00

1/10/2020 0:00

1/10/2020 0:00

1/10/2020 0:00

1/10/2020 0:00

1/10/2020 0:00



ansjovis
ansjovis

kever

kever

blauwe wijting
blauwe wijting

IX,X

lla(EU), llla,IV(EU)

LILILIV,V,VLVILVIlIabde

O O oo oo

33032

O O oo oo

-7612,74 25419,26

O O o0 o oo

12865,74



